
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 109
28 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali

RESERVE PRINS Linda

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 231.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.30 271.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 322.10

2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 227.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 44.20 271.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 315.30 6.80

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 225.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 273.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.30 314.10 8.00

4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.40 209.15
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 41.60 250.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 304.75 17.35

5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 215.35
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 262.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 302.80 19.30

6 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 217.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 39.10 256.50
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 302.10 20.00

7 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 213.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 41.40 254.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 301.20 20.90

8 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 221.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 260.55
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 292.95 29.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 213.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 42.90 256.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.65 291.65 30.45

10 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.00 219.30
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 246.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.40 291.00 31.10

11 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 208.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 246.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 42.90 288.95 33.15

12 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 209.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 259.15
105B 2.6 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 5.20 264.35 57.75
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 9
28 JUN 2018

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 5 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 33.75 33.75
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 66.90
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 100.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 134.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 180.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 51.60 232.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 283.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 328.50

2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 30.60 30.60
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 66.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 97.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 133.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 179.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 223.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 273.20
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 34.50 307.70 20.80

3 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.80 64.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 97.45
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 128.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 171.80
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 218.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 260.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 305.60 22.90

4 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 68.45
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 105.00
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 33.00 138.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 175.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 222.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 269.00
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 305.40 23.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 32.40
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 65.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 99.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.30 131.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 171.05
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 221.45
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 262.85
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 302.45 26.05

6 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 57.05
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 90.20
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 121.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 161.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 210.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 253.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 298.85 29.65

7 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 65.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 98.95
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 129.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.20 164.75
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 206.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 245.75
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 293.75 34.75

8 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 65.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 100.85
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.00 130.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 169.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 206.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 253.30
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 292.30 36.20

9 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.00 26.00
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 57.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 87.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 130.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 170.35
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.50 212.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 254.25
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.00 290.25 38.25

10 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 32.30 63.80
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 95.80
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 125.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 162.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 208.20
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 242.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.80 289.50 39.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 67.35
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 100.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 132.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 171.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 218.10
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 251.90
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 287.90 40.60

12 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 64.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 100.20
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.00 130.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 168.70
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 215.50
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.90 245.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 284.50 44.00

13 HINZMANN Naomi GER 20 APR 2004
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 62.85
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 92.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 125.60
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 160.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 205.85
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.80 239.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 273.75 54.75

14 BOROVIK Aleksandra BLR 29 JUL 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 61.00
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 92.45
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 27.75 120.20
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 158.00
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 194.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 228.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.40 266.90 61.60

15 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 60.30
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 32.00 92.30
301C 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 118.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 156.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 199.30
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 226.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 262.60 65.90

16 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 65.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 96.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 130.70
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 166.40
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.75 195.15
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 27.60 222.75
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 261.15 67.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 PUTERLA Aleksandra POL 24 FEB 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 28.00 58.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 90.05
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 124.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 157.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 198.05
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 234.05
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.45 260.50 68.00

18 WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 68.45
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 91.40
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 122.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.30 159.20
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 204.80
105C 2.4 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 18.00 222.80
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15 246.95 81.55

19 PAVLEKOVIC Tessa CRO 11 MAR 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 27.75 58.35
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.20 85.55
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 113.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 146.60
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 175.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 218.60
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 26.45 245.05 83.45

20 MILJEVIC Anja SRB 04 FEB 2003
103C 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.60 25.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 54.10
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 82.90
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 117.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 146.15
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 183.55
104C 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 31.90 215.45
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 239.60 88.90

21 HAIS Dorottya HUN 23 AUG 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 58.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 79.75
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 24.65 104.40
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.35 132.75
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.20 163.95
403B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 192.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 24.20 216.95 111.55
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